
Pietramurata Rd 3 Master - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 89 CANELLA G. - Honda 16:39.141
Tempo Gara

1 2:18.420 10:54:44.617

2 2:18.342 10:57:02.959

3 2:21.316 10:59:24.275

4 2:21.676 11:01:45.951

5 2:20.884 11:04:06.835

6 2:21.279 11:06:28.114

7 2:25.408 11:08:53.522

 Po. 2 - # 228 SCHWARZ K. - Husqvarna + 09.878
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.532 10:54:57.970

2 2:21.258 10:57:19.228

3 2:17.329 10:59:36.557

4 2:25.680 11:02:02.237

5 2:21.068 11:04:23.305

6 2:18.061 11:06:41.366

7 2:22.034 11:09:03.400

 Po. 3 - # 34 CHIAPPA V. - Yamaha + 17.919
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.432 10:54:49.208

2 2:22.195 10:57:11.403

3 2:23.906 10:59:35.309

4 2:21.237 11:01:56.546

5 2:29.373 11:04:25.919

6 2:20.614 11:06:46.533

7 2:24.908 11:09:11.441

 Po. 4 - # 626 CALLIARI G. - Honda + 38.103
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.718 10:54:59.979

2 2:27.476 10:57:27.455

3 2:22.840 10:59:50.295

4 2:30.974 11:02:21.269

5 2:24.283 11:04:45.552

6 2:26.019 11:07:11.571

7 2:20.054 11:09:31.625

 Po. 5 - # 2 MENCARELLI G. - Yamaha + 38.840
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.220 10:54:55.950

2 2:25.201 10:57:21.151

3 2:24.590 10:59:45.741

4 2:31.217 11:02:16.958

5 2:33.497 11:04:50.455

6 2:22.653 11:07:13.108

7 2:19.254 11:09:32.362

 Po. 6 - # 715 GIOVANELLI G. - Yamaha + 1:00.277
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.552 10:54:54.170

2 2:26.430 10:57:20.600

3 2:28.139 10:59:48.739

4 2:28.770 11:02:17.509

5 2:24.101 11:04:41.610

6 2:23.938 11:07:05.548

7 2:48.251 11:09:53.799

 Po. 7 - # 177 FALLARINI F. - Yamaha + 1:32.401
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.912 10:55:10.546

2 2:33.700 10:57:44.246

3 2:31.142 11:00:15.388

4 2:38.697 11:02:54.085

5 2:29.411 11:05:23.496

6 2:29.900 11:07:53.396

7 2:32.527 11:10:25.923

 Po. 8 - # 54 DONATI C. - Honda + 1:43.974
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.717 10:55:18.192

2 2:30.468 10:57:48.660

3 2:29.889 11:00:18.549

4 2:38.325 11:02:56.874

5 2:34.073 11:05:30.947

6 2:33.166 11:08:04.113

7 2:33.383 11:10:37.496

 Po. 9 - # 471 ZANCATO R. - Honda + 1:51.438
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.716 10:55:16.408

2 2:39.021 10:57:55.429

3 2:33.264 11:00:28.693

4 2:37.245 11:03:05.938

5 2:33.883 11:05:39.821

6 2:35.479 11:08:15.300

7 2:29.660 11:10:44.960

 Po. 10 - # 734 MOMETTI G. - Suzuki + 1:53.613
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.076 10:55:14.418

2 2:30.923 10:57:45.341

3 2:31.180 11:00:16.521

4 2:47.752 11:03:04.273

5 2:42.152 11:05:46.425

6 2:30.058 11:08:16.483

7 2:30.652 11:10:47.135

 Po. 11 - # 492 ZECCHIN M. - Husqvarna + 2:09.696
Diff. Primo

1 2:53.428 10:55:24.516

2 2:38.401 10:58:02.917

3 2:39.837 11:00:42.754

4 2:36.648 11:03:19.402

5 2:33.260 11:05:52.662

6 2:31.334 11:08:23.996

7 2:39.222 11:11:03.218

 Po. 12 - # 569 FUMAGALLI B. - Husqvarna + 2:19.729
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.171 10:55:03.065

2 2:28.852 10:57:31.917

3 2:27.078 10:59:58.995

4 2:58.192 11:02:57.187

5 2:27.304 11:05:24.491

6 2:30.353 11:07:54.844

7 3:18.407 11:11:13.251

 Po. 13 - # 9 GASTALDELLO F. - Honda + 2:30.013
Diff. Primo

1 3:02.805 10:55:30.600

2 2:33.703 10:58:04.303

3 2:40.341 11:00:44.644

4 2:36.863 11:03:21.507

5 2:38.403 11:05:59.910

6 2:37.708 11:08:37.618

7 2:45.917 11:11:23.535

Fastest lap: 2:17.329 
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Pietramurata Rd 3 Master - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 14 - # 753 POLIDORI E. - Yamaha + 2:31.365
Diff. Primo

1 2:53.768 10:55:23.553

2 2:33.978 10:57:57.531

3 2:55.220 11:00:52.751

4 2:43.568 11:03:36.319

5 2:40.903 11:06:17.222

6 2:34.065 11:08:51.287

7 2:33.600 11:11:24.887

 Po. 15 - # 380 CANETTI E. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.772 10:55:22.418

2 2:46.671 10:58:09.089

3 2:46.386 11:00:55.475

4 2:45.059 11:03:40.534

5 2:56.661 11:06:37.195

6 2:53.455 11:09:30.650

 Po. 16 - # 354 CASSETTA G. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:54.974 10:55:26.480

2 2:53.052 10:58:19.532

3 3:04.611 11:01:24.143

4 3:04.483 11:04:28.626

5 3:05.823 11:07:34.449

6 2:50.310 11:10:24.759

 Po. 17 - # 149 MAZZOLA R. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:04.973 10:55:37.236

2 3:12.411 10:58:49.647

3 3:11.587 11:02:01.234

4 3:21.269 11:05:22.503

5 3:22.159 11:08:44.662

6 3:05.998 11:11:50.660

 Po. 18 - # 75 SAIANI S. - Yamaha + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:26.806 10:55:59.900

2 3:29.424 10:59:29.324

3 3:44.628 11:03:13.952

4 3:36.644 11:06:50.596

5 3:33.591 11:10:24.187

Fastest lap: 2:17.329 
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